Memorijal Aleksandar Latini¢ Suki 2022

Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Event 13 Boys, 50m Freestyle 12 years and younger
4/10/2022 - 13:00 Results
Serbian National Records 22.14 BARNA, Andrej SRB Budapest (HUN) 5/22/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 22.51 BARNA, Andrej SRB Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 7/10/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 22.94 BARNA, Andrej SRB Baku (AZE) 6/27/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 23.32 BARNA, Andrej SRB Maribor (SLO) 12/13/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 23.91 CVETKOV, Justin SRB Beograd 3/11/2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 24.32  PILIPOVIC, Ognjen SRB Beograd 12/20/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 25.23 MAKSIC, Nemanja SRB Belgrade 7/15/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 26.69 SAVIC, Novak SRB Nls 12/22/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 27.52 MAKSIC, Nemanja SRB Nis 12/22/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 30.00 SIMOVIC, Oleg SRB Nis 12/19/2021
Points: FINA 2022
Rank YB Time Pts
12 years
1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 29.11 370
2. MARIC, Kosta 10  11. April 2990 342
3. MRDJEN, Filip 10  11. April 3190 281
4. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10  Proleter 3198 279
5. MADIC, Aleksa 10  11. April 3248 266
6. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10  11. April 3353 242
7. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 3356 241
8. BOCA, David 10 Polet 3421 228
9. DJURAN, Filip 10  Mornar 3472 218
10. DAMNJANOQVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 3484 216
11. KULUNDZIC, Veljko 10  11. April 3512 211
12. STAJCIC, Vuk 10  11. April 37.17 178
13. GAVRILOV, Aleksa 10 11. April 3738 175
14. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10  NoviBeograd 011 38.02 166
15. KITANOVSKI, Darijan 10 PK Vardar 8 38.08 165
16. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 PKVardar 8 39.39 149
17. JANEVSKI, Filip 10 PK Vardar 8 3983 144
18. NIKOLIC, Vedran 10 PKVardar 8 40.17 141
19. RANISLAVIC, Vidak 10 SC Dinamo 41.07 131
20. SPYRIDONAS, Melis 10 Lakatamia 4117 131
21. XENOFONTOS, Nikolas 10 Lakatamia 4135 129
22. JOVANOVIC, Uros 10  11. April 41.74 125
23. JOKSIMOVIC, Vukan 10 11. April 4220 121
24. STANKOVIC, Bogdan 10 11. April 4415 106
25. CRNATOVIC, Leon 10 11. April 4429 105
26. MAMAS, Christodoulos 10 Lakatamia 45.23 98
11 years
1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 30.16 333
2. MARTIN, Nikolas 11  Spartak Prozivka 30.60 319
3. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 3245 267
4. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 3271 261
5. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 3464 219
6. KOVACEVIC, Pavle 11 11. April 3519 209
7. SOKIC, Mateo 11 11. April 36.60 186
8. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 BPK 3714 178
9. STAURINOU, Andreas 11  Lakatamia 37.79 169
10. TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa 11  Barakuda 37.85 168
11. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 38.11 165
12. POPOV, Uros 11  CrvenaZvezda 38.13 164
13. PETROVIC, Gvozden 11  Plavi Talas 38.15 164
14. KULIC, Andrija 11  Polet 3942 149
15. VUKANIC, Pavle 11 11. April 40.87 133
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Memorijal Aleksandar Latini¢ Suki 2022

Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 11 years

Rank

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

DSQ

DSQ

PLAMENAC LUKA,
SUBASIC, Mihajlo
PATSALIDES, Yiannis
NIKOLIC, Petar
KOSTIC, mihajlo
PETKOVIC, Mane
MILADINQVIC, Stefan
RADOVANOVIC, Andrija
KOJIC, Nikola
STEFANOVIC, Nikola
MILISAVLJEVIC, Luka
SUSNJAR, Relja

SIMIC, Novak
KONSTANTINOU, Christoforos
MITROVIC, Strahinja
MARKOVIC, Lazar
POPOVIC, Miodrag
LUKIC, Kosta

10 years and younger

CORSOVIC, Miljan
HINIC, Marko
MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
SAVIC, Gavrilo
RADOVANOVIC, Dragoljub
JOCIC, Milutin
KRBAVAC, Andrej
PAUNOVIC, Vasilije
ALEKSIC, Mihailo
ARSOVIC, Sava
MLADENOQVIC, Vuk
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
KALUSEVIC, Filip
HODZIC, Balsa
SEBEZ, Filip
KUJUNDZIC, Kosta
GAVRILOVIC, Jovan
NOVICIC, Mihajlo
UGARKOVIC, Aleksej
GARDIJAN, Luka
PEROVIC, Andrej
VUKASINOVIC, Uros
SAVIC, Nikola
VELEMIR, Petar
VUKELIC, Nemanja
CVETKOVIC, Noa
STETIN, Vukasin
MLADENOVIC, Veljko
PUSELJA, llija
SANDIC, Marko

. VUKSIC, Kosta

MANNARIS, Georgios
DEVIC, Teodor
KURILO, Vasilije
MIRKOQVIC, Marko

YB

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

13
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12

Plavi Talas
11. April
Lakatamia
11. April
Plavi Talas
11. April
11. April
11. April
Crvena Zvezda
11. April
11. April
11. April
BPK
Lakatamia
11. April
11. April
Oktopod
11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Mornar
Partizan
Mornar

SC Dinamo
Plavi Talas
BPK

Polet

Mornar
Mornar

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Partizan

PK Obilic
Novi Beograd 011
SC Dinamo
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

PK Obilic
Mornar

11. April

11. April

11. April
Mornar

SC Dinamo
PK Obilic

PK Obilic
Lakatamia

11. April

11. April

11. April

Time
41.27
41.59
41.85
42.60
42.92
43.12
43.79
45.96
47.40
48.72
48.75
52.42
53.92
54.99
59.03
59.10
39.88
41.13

35.32
35.44
35.80
36.36
36.53
37.04
37.07
37.24
38.32
38.38
38.49
38.76
39.16
39.54
39.63
39.72
39.82
40.05
40.61
40.68
40.71
41.57
41.61
41.62
41.64
41.68
41.81
42.40
42.70
43.73
43.83
43.84
44.08
44.20
45.77

Pts

130
127
124
118
115
114
108

EEXERISRR

205
199
190
187
179
179
177
162
161
160
157
152
147
146
145
144
142
136
135
135
127
126
126
126
126
125
119
117
109
108
108
106
105

95
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Memorijal Aleksandar Latini¢ Suki 2022

Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 10 years and younger

Rank

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

KASALOQVIC, Stefan
LAKETIC, Nikola
ANTIC, Vuk

PANTIC, Milos
RADOVANOQVIC, Uros
MILOVANOVIC, Viktor
OBRADJAN, Luka
JOVOVIC, Bogdan
MACANOQVIC, Vidak
DESPOTOVIC, Nikola
SAVOV, Johan
SPAGOVIC, Petar
ROSIC, Mihajlo
CVETKOVIC, Novak
ZARIC, Mihailo
DOSIC, Miroslav
DESPOTOVIC, Mateja
NEVAJDIC, Todor
IVKOVIC, Pavle
SAVIC, Pavle
DUTINA, Ognjen
BELJIN, Stefan
TOMASEVIC, Luka
MOSUROVIC, Vojin
PUTNIK, Aleksa
BARAC, Filip
SILADIC, Luka
RACKOV, Stefan
STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
BLAZIC, Bogdan
TARADAJ, Vladimir
DOSIC, Tomislav
MILADINQVIC, Mihailo
MARIC, Vasilije
ZDRAVKOVIC, Kosta

YB
12 11. April

13 11. April

12 11. April

14  SC Dinamo
13 11. April

15 Mornar

12 SC Dinamo
13 11. April

13 11. April

14  Mornar

12 PKVardar 8

12 Novi Beograd 011
14 Novi Beograd 011
13  SC Dinamo

14  Mornar
13 11. April
12  Barakuda
13 11. April

14 Crvena Zvezda
13 Novi Beograd 011
13 Novi Beograd 011

13 11. April

13 11. April

13 11. April

14 11. April

12 11. April

12 11. April

14 11. April

12 11. April

14 11. April

15 Crvena Zvezda
13 11. April

14 PK Obilic

12 Novi Beograd 011
12 11. April

Time Pts
45.79 95
45.87 94
46.38 91
46.42 91
46.48 91
46.70 89
47.47 85
48.13 82
48.37 80
48.89 78
49.35 76
49.80 74
50.06 72
50.07 72
50.22 72
51.16 68
51.91 65
52.01 64
52.39 63
56.21 51
56.39 50
58.35 46
59.02 44
59.07 44
1:00.68 40
1:.01.34 39
1:03.09 36
1:04.95 33
1:05.32 32
1:06.52 31
1:27.21 13

46.19

49.24

49.88

52.82
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